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199404290001
39231

04/29/1994
09:07:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

MADDOX,
VIRGINIA

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199406030001
78241

06/03/1994
09:37:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
ORDINANCE
20

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE

199401190000
20361

01/19/1994
02:28:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MORTGAGE PATE, LOIS Sec:10
Twn:21N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NW

199404150001
24091

04/15/1994
10:11:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE

199404050001
10051

04/05/1994
10:47:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE

199406030001
78251

06/03/1994
09:37:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
ORDINANCE
21

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE

199409010002
69871

09/01/1994
09:59:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
Other:ORDINA
NCE # 25


