Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404290001 39231	04/29/1994 09:07:36	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	MADDOX, VIRGINIA						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199406030001 78241	06/03/1994 09:37:36	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE ORDINANCE 20						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE
199401190000 20361	01/19/1994 02:28:43	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PATE, LOIS						Sec:10 Twn:21N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199404150001 24091	04/15/1994 10:11:05	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE
199404050001 10051	04/05/1994 10:47:34	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE
199406030001 78251	06/03/1994 09:37:39	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE ORDINANCE 21						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE
199409010002 69871	09/01/1994 09:59:29	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE Other:ORDINA NCE # 25